Ta	riff	No.	3

2nd Revised Page. 2

Company Name/Permit Number: Blaine-Bay Refuse, Inc. G-145

Registered Trade Name:

## **CHECK SHEET**

All pages contained in this tariff are listed below in consecutive order. The pages in the tariff and/or any supplements to the tariff listed on this page have issue dates that are the same as, or are before, the issue date of this page. "O" in the revision column indicates an original page.

## Supplements in effect:

Dom Nisshon	Current		I HOOD KINNEY	Current	Π	D NII	Cirrent
Page Number	Revision			Revision		Page Number	Revision
Title Page 1	0		22	0	1		
Cheksheet 2	2		23	0	]		
ItemIndex 3	0		24	1	]		
ItemIndex 4	0		25	0			
Sub Index 5	0		26	0			
Sub Index 6	0		27	1			
7	0		28	0			
8	0		29	0			
9	0		30	0			
10	0		31	0			
11	0		32	0			
12	0		33	0			
13	0		34	0			
14	0		35	0			
15	0		36	0			
16	0		37	1			
17	0		38	0			
18	0		39	0			
19	0		40	0			
20	0		41	1			
21	0		Last	0			

Issued by: James R. Sands -	Vice President	
Issue date: August 28, 2003		Effective date: October 18, 2003
	(For Official Use	Only)
Docket No. TG-	Date:	By:

Date: \_\_\_\_\_

By:

Docket No. TG-

	Size or Type of Container				
Permanent Service	<u>60</u> Gal.	<u>90</u> Gal.			
Monthly Rent, if applicable					
Rate per pickup	\$ 3.95	\$ 5.30			
Each Additional unit	\$ 3.95	\$ 5.30			
Special Pickups	\$ 11.50	\$ 15.40			
Minimum per month	\$ 16.55	\$ 22.00			
Temporary Service					
Initial Delivery					
Pickup Rate					
Rent Per Calendar Day					
Rent Per Month					

- Note 1: Permanent Service: Service is defined as no less than scheduled, every other week pickup, unless local government requires more frequent service or unless putrescibles are involved. Customer will be charged for service requested, even if fewer containers are serviced on a particular trip. No credit will be given for partially filled containers.
- Note 2: Permanent Service: If rent is shown, the rate for the first pickup and each additional pickup must be the same. If rent is not shown, it is to be included in the rate for the first pickup.

Note 3: Note 4:	For Multi-Family Recyclin For Multi-Family Recyclin	g an additional charge o g an additional commod	f \$ 2.63 per month applies.  Ity debit/credit applies: \$ .90 per month.   A  N
Accessor	ial charges assessed (lids, t	arping, unlocking, unlate	ching, etc.):
Issued by	: James R. Sands – Vice P	resident	
Issue date	e: August 28, 2003		Effective date: October 18, 2003
		(For Official Us	e Only)
Docket N	Io. TG	Date:	By:
			7-2-7-4-7-4-1-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-4